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Netherlands

Scania 440 + 6x2 + carrier + euro 5 + lift

Opbouw
Bouwjaar
Id
Voertuigidentificatienummer
Asconfiguratie
Aantal assen
Transmissie
Tellerstand
Brandstof
Emissieklasse
Max. gewicht
Laadgewicht
Ledig gewicht
Lengte
Breedte
Opbouw lengte
Opbouw breedte
Opbouw hoogte

Beschrijving
XLEG6X20005253584

Merk koel unit: Carrier

Koel-vriestransport
2011
XLEG6X20005253584
XLEG6X20005253584
6x2

3

Automaat

1.022.841 km \,; Tpueks
Diesel
Euro 5
27.000 kg
14.043 kg

12.957 kg

997 cm

260 cm

750 cm

250 cm

260 cm
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